
Company: Great Western
Site: Everitt
Well: 19-43

Project: Weld County, Colorado (NAD 83)
Rig Name: Cade 22

Planning: 936.442.2510   Fax: 936.442.2515   
Operations: 936.442.2500   Fax: 936.442.2599   

US State Plane 1983
Colorado Northern Zone

Azimuths to Grid North
True North: -0.37°

Magnetic North: 8.52°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 53109.1snT

Dip Angle: 67.06°
Date: 12/5/2011

Model: WMM_2010
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Created By: Allen Slack
Date: 10:50, December 06 2011
Plan: Design #1
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ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 KOP, 2.00°/100' Build
600.00 8.00 319.97 598.70 21.35 -17.93 27.88 27.88 Hold 8.00° Inc, 319.97° Azm

1000.00 8.00 319.97 994.81 63.98 -53.73 83.55 83.55 Begin 2.00°/100' Build
1299.81 14.00 319.97 1288.97 107.76 -90.50 140.72 140.72 Begin 14.00° Tangent
5479.08 14.00 319.97 5344.18 881.77 -740.57 1151.50 1151.50 Begin 1.50°/100' Drop
6412.16 0.00 0.00 6268.00 968.60 -813.50 1264.90 1264.90 Begin Vertical Hold
7424.16 0.00 0.00 7280.00 968.60 -813.50 1264.90 1264.90 PBHL



06 December, 2011

Plan: Design #1

Weld County, Colorado (NAD 83)
Everitt
19-43

Wellbore #1



MS Energy Services
Planning Report

Well 19-43Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Southern Region
WELL @ 4790.00usft (Cade 22)TVD Reference:Great WesternCompany:
WELL @ 4790.00usft (Cade 22)MD Reference:Weld County, Colorado (NAD 83)Project:
GridNorth Reference:EverittSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:19-43Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

Weld County, Colorado (NAD 83)

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Well

Well Position
Longitude:
Latitude:

Easting:
Northing:

+E/-W
+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

19-43

1,413,744.30 usft
3,159,768.58 usft

4,776.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

40° 28' 3.7546 N
104° 55' 32.766 W

1,413,744.30 usft
3,159,768.58 usft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

WMM_2010 12/5/2011 8.89 67.06 53,109

Phase:Version:
Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

319.970.000.000.00

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(usft)

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.00200.000.000.00200.00

319.970.002.002.00-17.9321.35598.70319.978.00600.00 Vert. v1 - Everitt 19
0.000.000.000.00-53.7363.98994.81319.978.001,000.00
0.000.002.002.00-90.50107.761,288.97319.9714.001,299.81
0.000.000.000.00-740.57881.775,344.18319.9714.005,479.08

180.000.00-1.501.50-813.50968.606,268.000.000.006,412.16 Vert. v1 - Everitt 19
0.000.000.000.00-813.50968.607,280.000.000.007,424.16
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MS Energy Services
Planning Report

Well 19-43Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Southern Region
WELL @ 4790.00usft (Cade 22)TVD Reference:Great WesternCompany:
WELL @ 4790.00usft (Cade 22)MD Reference:Weld County, Colorado (NAD 83)Project:
GridNorth Reference:EverittSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:19-43Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

KOP, 2.00°/100' Build
300.00 2.00 319.97 299.98 1.75 2.001.34 -1.12 2.00 0.00
400.00 4.00 319.97 399.84 6.98 2.005.34 -4.49 2.00 0.00

500.00 6.00 319.97 499.45 15.69 2.0012.02 -10.09 2.00 0.00
9 5/8"

600.00 8.00 319.97 598.70 27.88 2.0021.35 -17.93 2.00 0.00
Hold 8.00° Inc, 319.97° Azm

700.00 8.00 319.97 697.73 41.80 0.0032.01 -26.88 0.00 0.00
800.00 8.00 319.97 796.76 55.71 0.0042.66 -35.83 0.00 0.00
900.00 8.00 319.97 895.78 69.63 0.0053.32 -44.78 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 8.00 319.97 994.81 83.55 0.0063.98 -53.73 0.00 0.00
Begin 2.00°/100' Build
1,100.00 10.00 319.97 1,093.57 99.19 2.0075.96 -63.79 2.00 0.00
1,200.00 12.00 319.97 1,191.73 118.27 2.0090.57 -76.06 2.00 0.00
1,299.81 14.00 319.97 1,288.97 140.72 2.00107.76 -90.50 2.00 0.00

Begin 14.00° Tangent
1,300.00 14.00 319.97 1,289.16 140.77 0.00107.79 -90.53 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 14.00 319.97 1,386.19 164.95 0.00126.31 -106.09 0.00 0.00
1,500.00 14.00 319.97 1,483.22 189.14 0.00144.83 -121.64 0.00 0.00
1,600.00 14.00 319.97 1,580.26 213.32 0.00163.35 -137.20 0.00 0.00
1,700.00 14.00 319.97 1,677.29 237.51 0.00181.87 -152.75 0.00 0.00
1,800.00 14.00 319.97 1,774.32 261.69 0.00200.39 -168.30 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 14.00 319.97 1,871.35 285.88 0.00218.91 -183.86 0.00 0.00
2,000.00 14.00 319.97 1,968.38 310.06 0.00237.43 -199.41 0.00 0.00
2,100.00 14.00 319.97 2,065.41 334.25 0.00255.95 -214.97 0.00 0.00
2,200.00 14.00 319.97 2,162.44 358.44 0.00274.47 -230.52 0.00 0.00
2,300.00 14.00 319.97 2,259.47 382.62 0.00292.99 -246.08 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 14.00 319.97 2,356.51 406.81 0.00311.51 -261.63 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 14.00 319.97 2,453.54 430.99 0.00330.03 -277.19 0.00 0.00
2,600.00 14.00 319.97 2,550.57 455.18 0.00348.55 -292.74 0.00 0.00
2,700.00 14.00 319.97 2,647.60 479.36 0.00367.07 -308.30 0.00 0.00
2,800.00 14.00 319.97 2,744.63 503.55 0.00385.59 -323.85 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 14.00 319.97 2,841.66 527.74 0.00404.11 -339.41 0.00 0.00
3,000.00 14.00 319.97 2,938.69 551.92 0.00422.63 -354.96 0.00 0.00
3,100.00 14.00 319.97 3,035.72 576.11 0.00441.15 -370.51 0.00 0.00
3,200.00 14.00 319.97 3,132.76 600.29 0.00459.68 -386.07 0.00 0.00
3,300.00 14.00 319.97 3,229.79 624.48 0.00478.20 -401.62 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 14.00 319.97 3,326.82 648.66 0.00496.72 -417.18 0.00 0.00
3,449.66 14.00 319.97 3,375.00 660.67 0.00505.91 -424.90 0.00 0.00

Parkman
3,500.00 14.00 319.97 3,423.85 672.85 0.00515.24 -432.73 0.00 0.00
3,600.00 14.00 319.97 3,520.88 697.03 0.00533.76 -448.29 0.00 0.00
3,700.00 14.00 319.97 3,617.91 721.22 0.00552.28 -463.84 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 14.00 319.97 3,714.94 745.41 0.00570.80 -479.40 0.00 0.00
3,900.00 14.00 319.97 3,811.97 769.59 0.00589.32 -494.95 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 14.00 319.97 3,909.01 793.78 0.00607.84 -510.51 0.00 0.00
4,100.00 14.00 319.97 4,006.04 817.96 0.00626.36 -526.06 0.00 0.00
4,160.77 14.00 319.97 4,065.00 832.66 0.00637.61 -535.51 0.00 0.00

Sussex

4,200.00 14.00 319.97 4,103.07 842.15 0.00644.88 -541.62 0.00 0.00
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MS Energy Services
Planning Report

Well 19-43Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Southern Region
WELL @ 4790.00usft (Cade 22)TVD Reference:Great WesternCompany:
WELL @ 4790.00usft (Cade 22)MD Reference:Weld County, Colorado (NAD 83)Project:
GridNorth Reference:EverittSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:19-43Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

4,300.00 14.00 319.97 4,200.10 866.33 0.00663.40 -557.17 0.00 0.00
4,400.00 14.00 319.97 4,297.13 890.52 0.00681.92 -572.73 0.00 0.00
4,500.00 14.00 319.97 4,394.16 914.71 0.00700.44 -588.28 0.00 0.00
4,567.85 14.00 319.97 4,460.00 931.12 0.00713.00 -598.83 0.00 0.00

Shannon

4,600.00 14.00 319.97 4,491.19 938.89 0.00718.96 -603.83 0.00 0.00
4,700.00 14.00 319.97 4,588.22 963.08 0.00737.48 -619.39 0.00 0.00
4,800.00 14.00 319.97 4,685.25 987.26 0.00756.00 -634.94 0.00 0.00
4,900.00 14.00 319.97 4,782.29 1,011.45 0.00774.52 -650.50 0.00 0.00
4,907.95 14.00 319.97 4,790.00 1,013.37 0.00775.99 -651.73 0.00 0.00

Greeley Sand

5,000.00 14.00 319.97 4,879.32 1,035.63 0.00793.04 -666.05 0.00 0.00
5,100.00 14.00 319.97 4,976.35 1,059.82 0.00811.56 -681.61 0.00 0.00
5,200.00 14.00 319.97 5,073.38 1,084.00 0.00830.08 -697.16 0.00 0.00
5,300.00 14.00 319.97 5,170.41 1,108.19 0.00848.60 -712.72 0.00 0.00
5,400.00 14.00 319.97 5,267.44 1,132.38 0.00867.12 -728.27 0.00 0.00

5,479.08 14.00 319.97 5,344.18 1,151.50 0.00881.77 -740.57 0.00 0.00
Begin 1.50°/100' Drop
5,500.00 13.68 319.97 5,364.49 1,156.51 1.50885.60 -743.79 -1.50 0.00
5,600.00 12.18 319.97 5,461.95 1,178.89 1.50902.73 -758.18 -1.50 0.00
5,700.00 10.68 319.97 5,559.96 1,198.71 1.50917.91 -770.93 -1.50 0.00
5,800.00 9.18 319.97 5,658.46 1,215.95 1.50931.12 -782.02 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 7.68 319.97 5,757.38 1,230.62 1.50942.35 -791.45 -1.50 0.00
6,000.00 6.18 319.97 5,856.64 1,242.69 1.50951.59 -799.22 -1.50 0.00
6,100.00 4.68 319.97 5,956.19 1,252.15 1.50958.84 -805.30 -1.50 0.00
6,200.00 3.18 319.97 6,055.95 1,259.01 1.50964.09 -809.72 -1.50 0.00
6,300.00 1.68 319.97 6,155.86 1,263.26 1.50967.34 -812.44 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 0.18 319.97 6,255.84 1,264.88 1.50968.59 -813.49 -1.50 0.00
6,412.16 0.00 0.00 6,268.00 1,264.90 1.50968.60 -813.50 -1.50 0.00

Begin Vertical Hold
6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,355.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00
6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,455.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00
6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,555.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,655.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00
6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,755.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00
6,944.16 0.00 0.00 6,800.00 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00

Niobrara
7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,855.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00
7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,955.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,055.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00
7,244.16 0.00 0.00 7,100.00 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00

Fort Hayes
7,264.16 0.00 0.00 7,120.00 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00

Codell
7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,155.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00
7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,255.84 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00

7,424.16 0.00 0.00 7,280.00 1,264.90 0.00968.60 -813.50 0.00 0.00
PBHL
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MS Energy Services
Planning Report

Well 19-43Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Southern Region
WELL @ 4790.00usft (Cade 22)TVD Reference:Great WesternCompany:
WELL @ 4790.00usft (Cade 22)MD Reference:Weld County, Colorado (NAD 83)Project:
GridNorth Reference:EverittSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:19-43Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Target Name
     - hit/miss target
     - Shape

TVD
(usft)

Northing
(usft)

Easting
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

+E/-W
(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude
Dip Angle

(°)
Dip Dir.

(°)

Vert. v1 - Everitt 19-43 6,268.00 1,414,712.90 3,158,955.08968.60 -813.500.00 0.00 40° 28' 13.3780 N 104° 55' 43.211 W
- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 200.00)

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

Measured 
Depth
(usft)

Casing
Diameter

(")

Hole
Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"499.45500.00 9-5/8 12-1/4

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical
Depth
(usft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

3,449.66 Parkman 0.003,375.00
4,160.77 Sussex 0.004,065.00
4,567.85 Shannon 0.004,460.00
4,907.95 Greeley Sand 0.004,790.00
6,944.16 Niobrara 0.006,800.00
7,244.16 Fort Hayes 0.007,100.00
7,264.16 Codell 0.007,120.00

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical
Depth
(usft)

+E/-W
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 KOP, 2.00°/100' Build
600.00 598.70 21.35 -17.93 Hold 8.00° Inc, 319.97° Azm

1,000.00 994.81 63.98 -53.73 Begin 2.00°/100' Build
1,299.81 1,288.97 107.76 -90.50 Begin 14.00° Tangent
5,479.08 5,344.18 881.77 -740.57 Begin 1.50°/100' Drop
6,412.16 6,268.00 968.60 -813.50 Begin Vertical Hold
7,424.16 7,280.00 968.60 -813.50 PBHL
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